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0149NCT
2375017100
2375048200
2375016620
2375045346
2375018913

LASER-CG-EX

2375018940
2375061410
GB/T14212
2375042711
2375042731
2375042741
2375047111
2375051210
2375051311
2375056000
2375065100
2375065510
2375061210
2375052500
2375052400
2375054911
2375062100
2375061100
2375064911
2375031500
2375038100
2375034500
2375035941
2375035330
2375243453
2375033931
2375033921
2375034961
2375038210
2375034600
2375031700
2375031710
2375032100
2375037000
2375055581
2375055500
2375031600

MOEIN-CG-FR

2375047411
2375035200
2375035100
2375037920
2375043411

(B
engine +injector 150 cc
Air Cleaner Assy
Fuel Tank Lock
Fuel Tank Welding Comp.
Fuel pump assembly
Exhaust Pipe Flange
Exhaust Muffler Comp.
Exhaust Pipe Connecting Plate
Chain Adjuster Set
Chain
Engine Front Suspension Plate
Engine Top Right Suspension Plate
Engine Top Left Suspension Plate
Steering Bar Pipe Comp.
Steering Stem
Top Steering Stem Connection Board
Front Drum Brake Assy
Rear shoe Brake
Rear Brake Link Comp.
Rear Brake Limit Rod
Front Shock Absorber,LH(Disc Brake)
Front Shock Absorber,RH(Drum Brake)
Front Axle
Rear Shock Absorber Assy
Rear Fork Weldment
Rear Axle
Battery
Horn
Ignition Caoil
Ignition Switch Bracket
Rear Brake Switch
Light set
Headlight Stay Comp.LH
Headlight Stay Comp.RH
Starting Relay Stay
Flashing Relay
Starting Relay
Fus Comp.
Fuse
Main Cable
Meter Assy DIGITAL/ANALOGE
Speedometer Drive Claw
Speedometer Gear Box
Voltage Regulator
Frame Weldment
Grip,LH
Handlebar Switch,LH
Handlebar Switch,RH
Meter Stay
Side Cover,LH
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30.595121
1.277034
0.158817
2.530150
0.221044
0.101314
2.499651
0.113488
0.165347
1.343409
0.158603
0.158603
0.158603
0.286630
0.442752
0.352964
0.777705
0.777705
0.158818
0.236210
1.185735
1.185735
0.216661
1.325487
1.169266
0.242970
1.558774
0.222474
0.550947
0.165347
0.168963
3.003425
0.206728
0.206728
0.283452
0.249988
0.257109
0.226988
0.203900
2.807294
0.877175
0.082055
0.070863
0.229206
4.701056
0.244039
0.321943
0.321943
0.069265
0.219023
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okl
2375043311
2375061311
2375042110
2375042210
2375042381
2375042311
2375042510
2375042610
2375047500
2375047600
2375047300
2375065410
2375057200
KESH-CG-SE

2375044183
2375053100
2375063151
2375063111
2375048100
2375048000
2375096100
2375045410
2375064912
2375064342
2375043124
2375059213
2375054645
2375064655
IR-CG-TUF

IR-275-18
IR-CG-TUR

IR-300-17
2375065150
2375065160
2375046310
2375046200
2375046800
2375046700
2375051950
2375093216
2375093241
2375047151
2375031851
2375042118
2375042913
2375042911
2375061951
spring-CG
2375043232
2375045234

T
Side Cover,RH
Chaincase
Center Stand Comp.
Side Stand
Rider Rubber Treadle,RH
Rider Footrest Bracket
Passenger Footrest Comp.,RH
Passenger Footrest Comp.,LH
Front Brake Lever Comp.
Clutch Lever Comp.
Throttle Grip Comp.
Rear Brake Pedal Comp.
Rearview Mirror,LH & RH
Seat Assy
Front Cushion, Seat
Front Fender Comp.
Rear Fender Rear Body
Rear Fender Front Body
Steering Lock
Lock Assy
Tool Kit
Rear Carrier Weldment
front eblem
Fuel Tank Eblem
SET COVER EBLEM
Chain Lable
Front Wheel Rim Sport Comp.
Reear Wheel Rim Sport Comp.
Front Tube
Front Tyre
Rear Tyre
Rear Tube
front brake cable
Rear brake cable
Throttle Cable
Clutch Cable
Tachometer Cable Comp.
Odometer Cable Comp.
Steering Stem Bearing Set
Locknut
Steering Stem Adjusting Nut
Steering Bar Clamp
Battery Band
Center Stand Spring Hanger
Spring,Center Stand
Center Stand Shaft
Rear Fork Shaft
spring,side Stand
Bracket and connection
Bolts and nuts
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0.219023
0.661140
0.441745
0.377936
0.138028
0.237734
0.343408
0.343408
0.231955
0.287027
0.294685
0.117718
0.823622
2.765084
0.193412
0.629837
0.519662
0.281332
0.076588
0.249723
0.269669
0.209052
0.046889
0.046889
0.046889
0.004724
1.917220
2.014121
0.497700
2.065370
2.221862
0.497700
0.032923
0.032923
0.031460
0.031460
0.024945
0.024713
0.100547
0.035167
0.023621
0.038949
0.023621
0.070863
0.047242
0.090750
0.070863
0.043040
0.399370
0.390794
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6 2375018913
7 LASER-CG-EX
2375018940
2375061410
11 2375042711
12 2375042731
13 2375042741
14 2375047111
20 2375061210
23 2375054911
26 2375064911
30 2375035941
45 MOEIN-CG-FR
46 2375047411
49 2375037920
55 2375042381
59 2375047500
60 2375047600
61 2375047300
63 2375057200
64 KESH-CG-SE
65 2375044183
66 2375053100
67 2375063151
68 2375063111
76 2375059213
79 IR-CG-TUF
80 IR-275-18
81 IR-CG-TUR
82 IR-300-17
87 2375046800
92 2375047151
94 2375042118
95 2375042913
96 2375042911
97 2375061951
98 spring-CG
102
10F1

(B
Exhaust Pipe Flange
Exhaust Muffler Comp.
Exhaust Pipe Connecting Plate
Chain Adjuster Set
Engine Front Suspension Plate
Engine Top Right Suspension Plate
Engine Top Left Suspension Plate
Steering Bar Pipe Comp.
Rear Brake Limit Rod
Front Axle
Rear Axle
Ignition Switch Bracket
Frame Weldment
Grip,LH
Meter Stay
Rider Rubber Treadle,RH
Front Brake Lever Comp.
Clutch Lever Comp.
Throttle Grip Comp.
Rearview Mirror,LH & RH
Seat Assy
Front Cushion, Seat
Front Fender Comp.

Rear Fender Rear Body
Rear Fender Front Body
Chain Lable
Front Tube
Front Tyre
Rear Tyre
Rear Tube
Tachometer Cable Comp.
Steering Bar Clamp
Center Stand Spring Hanger
Spring,Center Stand
Center Stand Shaft
Rear Fork Shaft
spring,side Stand
FINAL ASSEMBLY

Ghol 095 Ak By i wo s
4 1 0.101314
1 2.499651
1 0.113488
0.165347
0.158603
0.158603
0.158603
0.286630
0.236210
0.216661
0.242970
0.165347
4.701056
0.244039
0.069265
0.138028
0.231955
0.287027
0.294685
0.823622
2.765084
0.193412
0.629837
0.519662
0.281332
0.004724
0.497700
2.065370
2.221862
0.497700
0.024945
0.038949
0.070863
0.047242
0.090750
0.070863
0.043040
14.000000

w NN

0 0 00 N N O 0o o o0 P P PWRAONPPEP OO0 0 0B~ B

=
N

NN
P P P P P NP P PP PP PRPRPN®®RRPRPPRPRPNRPRPRPPRPRPPRPRPPPRPNPRP,PRPPNERENDN

0 N N N NN NN o oo o oo oo o oo oo oo oo A WONDNDNDNDN R R R R R R

35.356441

o jlw
e olh Sl miilo
e olh Sl cmiilo
e olh Sl cpiilo
e olh Sl cmiilo
e olh Sl cmiilo
e olh Sl cpiilo
e oplh Sl cpmiilo
e oplh Sl cpiilo
e olh S5l cpiilo
e oplh Sl cpmiilo
e oplh Sl cpiilo
e cplh (83l cpiilo
Sl (et
e cplh Sl cpiilo
e cplh Sl cpiilo
e cplh 83l cpiilo
e cplh 83l cpiilo
e cplh 83l cpiilo
e cplh (83l cpiilo
WS

e ol (S5l cpiilo
e ol (S5l cpiilo
e ol (S5l cpiilo
e ol (S5l cpiilo
e ol (S5l cpiilo
e ol (S5l cpiilo

L Ol pf

L Ol pf

Ll Ol pf

L Ol pf
e ol (85l ilo
e ol (S5l blo
el (S5l pilo
e ol (83l ilo
e ol (S5l ilo
e ol (S5l blo
e ol (85l ilo

Ol i iges

Ol Sl Nigw oS 4 &l BALUCH 150CC e 35 g0 0lwd <O 50 b dsgosmog Olabad (035l o 58



oliwd &G 38 CKD Oilrtad Cund
BALUCH 150CC w395 g0
QB Lw CdCuw Nigw &5 i Sl

Qlalg.»uxyu\;@acﬁf‘.&

© i omlRg
174 oo cuiguayl @ Zuub



lg'ﬁ:(;iﬂuu_gw_)}u;nwuu@a

Ol ClCaw g =8 g & bo BALUCH 150CC e 595 g0 0lCiwd &G 38 CKD (5l de gocmo 9 Olalad &35l o 0

) okl fa ) Lol 055wkl Guac ey Ayl wesd
1 0149NCT engine +injector 150 cc 1 1 1 30.595121
2 2375017100 Air Cleaner Assy 1 2 1 1.277034
3 2375048200 Fuel Tank Lock 1 3 1 1 0.158817
4 2375016620 Fuel Tank Welding Comp. 1 3 1 1 2.530150
5 2375045346 Fuel pump assembly 1 3 2 1 0.221044
10 GB/T14212 Chain 1 5 1 1.343409
15 2375051210 Steering Stem 2 1 1 1 0.442752
16 2375051311 Top Steering Stem Connection Board 2 1 1 1 0.352964
17 2375056000 Front Drum Brake Assy 2 2 1 1 0.777705
18 2375065100 Rear shoe Brake 2 2 2 1 0.777705
19 2375065510 Rear Brake Link Comp. 2 2 2 1 0.158818
21 2375052500 Front Shock Absorber,LH(Disc Brake) 2 3 1 1 1.185735
22 2375052400 Front Shock Absorber,RH(Drum Brake) 2 3 1 1 1.185735
24 2375062100 Rear Shock Absorber Assy 2 4 1 1 1.325487
25 2375061100 Rear Fork Weldment 2 4 2 1 1.169266
27 2375031500 Battery 3 1 1 1.558774
28 2375038100 Horn 3 2 1 0.222474
29 2375034500 Ignition Coil 3 3 1 0.550947
31 2375035330 Rear Brake Switch 3 4 1 0.168963
32 2375243453 Light set 3 5 1 3.003425
33 2375033931 Headlight Stay Comp.LH 3 5 2 1 0.206728
34 2375033921 Headlight Stay Comp.RH 3 5 2 1 0.206728
35 2375034961 Starting Relay Stay 3 6 1 0.283452
36 2375038210 Flashing Relay 3 6 1 0.249988
37 2375034600 Starting Relay 3 6 1 0.257109
38 2375031700 Fus Comp. 3 6 1 0.226988
39 2375031710 Fuse 3 6 1 0.203900
40 2375032100 Main Cable 3 7 1 2.807294
41 2375037000 Meter Assy DIGITAL/ANALOGE 3 8 1 0.877175
42 2375055581 Speedometer Drive Claw 3 8 1 0.082055
43 2375055500 Speedometer Gear Box 3 8 1 0.070863
44 2375031600 Voltage Regulator 3 9 1 0.229206
47 2375035200 Handlebar Switch,LH 5 1 1 0.321943
48 2375035100 Handlebar Switch,RH 5 1 1 0.321943
50 2375043411 Side Cover,LH 5 1 1 0.219023
51 2375043311 Side Cover,RH 5 1 1 0.219023
52 2375061311 Chaincase 5 2 1 0.661140
53 2375042110 Center Stand Comp. 5 3 1 0.441745
54 2375042210 Side Stand 5 3 1 0.377936
56 2375042311 Rider Footrest Bracket 5 4 1 0.237734
57 2375042510 Passenger Footrest Comp.,RH 5 4 1 0.343408
58 2375042610 Passenger Footrest Comp.,LH 5 4 1 0.343408
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Ol ClCaw g =8 g & bo BALUCH 150CC e 595 g0 0lCiwd &G 38 CKD (5l de gocmo 9 Olalad &35l o 0

) okl fa ) Lol 055wkl Guac ey Ayl wesd
62 2375065410 Rear Brake Pedal Comp. 5 5 1 0.117718
69 2375048100 Steering Lock 5 9 2 0.076588
70 2375048000 Lock Assy 5 9 1 0.249723
71 2375096100 Tool Kit 5 10 1 0.269669
72 2375045410 Rear Carrier Weldment 5 11 1 0.209052
73 2375064912 front eblem 5 12 1 0.046889
74 2375064342 Fuel Tank Eblem 5 12 2 0.046889
75 2375043124 SET COVER EBLEM 5 12 2 0.046889
77 2375054645 Front Wheel Rim Sport Comp. 6 1 1 1.917220
78 2375064655 Reear Wheel Rim Sport Comp. 6 1 1 2.014121
83 2375065150 front brake cable 7 1 0.032923
84 2375065160 Rear brake cable 7 1 0.032923
85 2375046310 Throttle Cable 7 1 0.031460
86 2375046200 Clutch Cable 7 1 0.031460
88 2375046700 Odometer Cable Comp. 7 1 0.024713
89 2375051950 Steering Stem Bearing Set 7 1 0.100547
90 2375093216 Locknut 7 1 0.035167
91 2375093241 Steering Stem Adjusting Nut 7 1 0.023621
93 2375031851 Battery Band 7 1 0.023621
99 2375043232 Bracket and connection 7 1 0.399370
100 2375045234 Bolts and nuts 7 1 0.390794
101 2375234263 RUBBER SET 7 1 0.327089

= 64.643559
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